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207 - Baling Tukul Besi Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Group 1 Start Time: 08:56 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 182  SADAT MARZUQI PONS 56.96 53.76 5532 5696 5524 5597 55.17
RIZAD AZRI BIN

2 LR PERLISD  48.75 4691 4875 4729 4831 4856 47.04
JONAH CHANG

3 129 e KOM 4833 X 4566 X 4651 4833 48.09

4 284 RIZHANBIN PDRM 44.13 3705 4413 X X X X
RAJMI
MUHAMMAD

5 328 AIMAN HAKIMBIN  MALAYSIA 4y 42 4062 39.80 4124 3969 4142 X

UNIVERSITY

JAMAL
MUHAMMAD

6 456  AIDIELASHRAAF  PERLISD  40.29 36.32 36.37 4029 X X X
BIN MOHD NOR
MUHAMMAD

7 454 |1QBAL BIN PERLSD  39.42 3873 X 3726 39.42 36.67 39.07
SHAHRUL
DANISH HAIKAL JAGUH

8 315  BIN DANNY oAy 36.05 3560 X X 3602 3605 3497
ISKANDAR
MUHAMMAD

9 381 FIKRI AZIZI BIN PERLISC  35.55 33.65 35.55 35.12
OTHMAN

AHMAD FARRISH
10 388 BIN ABDULLAH PERLIS B 32.35 28.65 3235 X

MUHAMMAD AQIL

1 323 SYAHIRAN BIN fﬁgm 30.87 30.87 X  28.80
SHAHRUL RIZAL
MUHAMMAD

12 250 SALMAN NAQIB  SMKPERLIS 25.13 25.00 25.13 22.18
BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD
THAQIF ZAIDANI JAGUH

13 324 AT o 2359 2273 2359 2328
ZAHARUL
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:56 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
MUHAMMAD JAGUH
14 321 IFFAT WASSIM IMPIAN 22,92 22.92 X 22.28
BIN RUZAIDI
WAN SHABIL
- 389 ZAFRAN BIN PERLIS B NM X X X
MOHD SHAFIQIN
GIRISH
- 187 CHANDRAMOHAN  SINGAPORE NM X X X
MEENA

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
- 1
- 1

Bib

182

453

129

284

328

456

454

315

381

388

323

250

324

321

187

389

Baling Tukul Besi Lelaki

Name

SADAT MARZUQI

RIZAD AZRI BIN CHE RADZI
JONAH CHANG ANAK RIGAN

RIZHAN BIN RAJMI

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIM BIN JAMAL

MUHAMMAD AIDIEL ASHRAAF BIN MOHD NOR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN SHAHRUL

DANISH HAIKAL BIN DANNY ISKANDAR
MUHAMMAD FIKRI AZIZI BIN OTHMAN

AHMAD FARRISH BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AQIL SYAHIRAN BIN SHAHRUL RIZAL
MUHAMMAD SALMAN NAQIB BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD THAQIF ZAIDANI BIN MOHD ZAHARUL
MUHAMMAD IFFAT WASSIM BIN RUZAIDI

GIRISH CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA

WAN SHABIL ZAFRAN BIN MOHD SHAFIQIN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
PONS
PERLIS D
KOM
PDRM

MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY

PERLIS D
PERLIS D
JAGUH IMPIAN
PERLIS C
PERLIS B
JAGUH IMPIAN
SMK PERLIS
JAGUH IMPIAN
JAGUH IMPIAN
SINGAPORE

PERLIS B

Result

56.96

48.75

48.33

4413

41.42

40.29

39.42

36.05

35.55

32.35

30.87

25.13

23.59

22.92

NM

NM

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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